Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG50.03 Rev. 06/09
Catalog
Specification
SheetN
o.
EG

Dimension B
• 111⁄2˝ – for all 60˝ tables.
• 231⁄2˝ – for all 72˝ tables.
• 351⁄2˝ – for all 84˝ tables.
• 471⁄2˝ – for all 96˝ tables.
• 591⁄2˝ – for all 108˝ tables.
• 711⁄2˝ – for all 120˝ tables.
Please review dishwasher for
size and location of control box.
SIDE VIEW
Custom Sizes
Spec-Master®
16 gauge 16 gauge 14 gauge
type 430 type 304 type 304 length weight
model # model # model # description in. mm lbs. kg
SDTCL-60-16/4 SDTCL-60-16/3 SDTCL-60-14/3 left-hand model 60˝ 1524 170 77.1
SDTCR-60-16/4 SDTCR-60-16/3 SDTCR-60-14/3 right-hand model 60˝ 1524 170 77.1
SDTCL-72-16/4 SDTCL-72-16/3 SDTCL-72-14/3 left-hand model 72˝ 1829 180 81.6
SDTCR-72-16/4 SDTCR-72-16/3 SDTCR-72-14/3 right-hand model 72˝ 1829 180 81.6
SDTCL-84-16/4 SDTCL-84-16/3 SDTCL-84-14/3 left-hand model 84˝ 2134 190 86.2
SDTCR-84-16/4 SDTCR-84-16/3 SDTCR-84-14/3 right-hand model 84˝ 2134 190 86.2
SDTCL-96-16/4 SDTCL-96-16/3 SDTCL-96-14/3 left-hand model 96˝ 2438 200 90.7
SDTCR-96-16/4 SDTCR-96-16/3 SDTCR-96-14/3 right-hand model 96˝ 2438 200 90.7
SDTCL-120-16/4 SDTCL-120-16/3 SDTCL-120-14/3 left-hand model 120˝ 3048 215 97.5
SDTCR-120-16/4 SDTCR-120-16/3 SDTCR-120-14/3 right-hand model 120˝ 3048 215 97.5
(left-hand model shown)